1110000013752

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
•
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Entry Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600192282326

01/31/11--01067--012 **160.00

EFFECTIVE DATE 02-01-11

11 JAN 31 AH 10: 48
SECRE AR OF STATE
ORION

B. BOSTICK
FEB - 2 2011
EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

· Division of Corporations							
SUBJECT: Avian Eats, L	LC						
SUBJECT:		ited Liability Con	npany			-	
The enclosed Articles of Organization	n and fee(s) are	submitted for fil	ing.				
Please return all correspondence cond	cerning this ma	tter to the follow	ng:				
Lucinda Rosas S	Schwartz	<u> </u>					
		Name of Person					_
Avian Eats, LLC							
		Firm/Company		- 0 - 00			
1 Century Lane, l	Jnit 510						
		Address					
Miami Beach, Florid					TAL S		_
1.6.04 1.5.5.4		ity/State and Zip C	ode			<u></u>	
info@AvianEats.com		l for future annual r	eport notification	1)	- 5		Land and the second
	·			,	SEE	200	1
For further information concerning th	ns matter, piea	se can:			円の	1 :0: H	Part M
Lucinda Rosas Schwartz	,	at (305	, 772-671	17	SET	==	
Name of Person	·	Area C	ode & Daytime T	elephone Num	iber	<u> </u>	
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ing amount:						
	iling Fee & te of Status	Certified (ling Fee & Copy opy is enclosed)	Certifie	0 Filing cate of St ed Copy nal copy is	tatus &	
P.O. Box of Tallahasse	n Section f Corporations	Regist Divisi Cliftor 2661 I	Courier Address ration Section on of Corporati n Building Executive Cente assee, FL 3230	ons er Circle			
ugi gyrist.							

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the	Name: e Limited Liability	Company is:				
Avian Eat	s, LLC					
	(Must end with the work	ds "Limited Liabilit	Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		_	
ARTICLE II - The mailing add		dress of the prii	ncipal office of the Limited I	Liability	Com	pany is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:				
1 Century Lane, Unit 510 Miami Beach, Florida 33139			1 Century Lane, Unit 510 Miami Beach, Florida 3313	9	<u> </u>	
(The Limited Liabili	- Registered Ager ty Company cannot serven an active Florida registr	e as its own Registe	Office, & Registered Agent red Agent. You must designate an ind	t 's Sign : ividual or	ature another	:
The name and t	he Florida street ac	ddress of the re	gistered agent are:	₽°		
Adam G. Schwartz, Esq.			LL A	<u></u>		
	Name			HAS SEE	JAN 31	
	201 S. Biscayne Blvd., Miami Center, 34th Floor					C Married Marr
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		E. FLORID,	Ī		
	Miami		_{FL} 32301	STA	6 h :01 MV	ربه
		City, Stat	e, and Zip	DE A	6	
liability con	npany at the place o	designated in th	scept service of process for th is certificate, I hereby accept I further agree to comply wi	the appo	ointm	ent as

d all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent' Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

The name and address of each Manager	or Managing Member is as follows:		
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:		
MGRM	Lucinda Rosas Schwartz		
	1 Century Lane, Unit 510	_	
	Miami Beach, Florida 33139	_	
MGRM	Adam Grant Schwartz	_	
	1 Century Lane, Unit 510	_	
,	Miami Beach, Florida 33139	_	
		_	
		_	
•			
		_	
	And the state of t	_	
(Use attachment if necessary)			
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the da	ate of filing: 2/1/11	ONAI	L)
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be s	pecific and cannot be more than five busines		•
to or 90 days after the date of filing.)			
	₹		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	St.		
	AR AR	JA	
- Car & 7	ASS	$\overline{\omega}$	Character Co.
Signature of a member of	r an authorized representative of a member.		lk _e askanda ∰
-	<u>च्य</u> े "	01 H'S	;
constitutes an affirmation under th	08(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document to penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein and the cion submitted in a document to the Department of States provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	ıe,	الربية
Lucinda Rosas S	•		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

· -

Typed or printed name of signee